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PN Description  Availability 

Industrial Multirate Media Converter 

AMG250-1G-1S 

Industrial Multirate Media Converter 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 
Port, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, DIN Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to 
+75°C, 12-36VDC Power Input 

Limited Stock 

AMG250-2G-2S 

Dual Channel Industrial Multirate Media Converter 2 x 
10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 Ports, 2 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Ports, DIN 
Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 12-36VDC Power Input 

Limited Stock 

Industrial PoE Media Converter 

AMG250-1GAT-1S-P30 

Industrial Multirate PoE Media Converter 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Port with 802.3at 30W PoE, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, DIN Rail 
/ Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 48-56VDC Power Input 

Stock 

AMG255-1GAT-1S-P30 

Industrial Multirate PoE Media Converter 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Port with 802.3at 30W PoE, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, DIN Rail 
/ Wall Mount, -40°C to +70°C, Integrated 60W PSU, 85-264 VAC IEC 
Mains Power Input 

Stock 

AMG255-2GAT-1S-P60 

2+1 Industrial Multirate PoE Media Converter 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Ports with 802.3at 30W PoE, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, DIN 
Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to +70°C, Integrated 60W PSU, 85-264 VAC IEC 
Mains Power Input 

Stock 

AMG250-1GBT-1S-P90 

Industrial Multirate PoE Media Converter 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Port with 802.3bt 60/90W PoE, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, DIN 
Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 48-56VDC Power Input 

Stock 

AMG250-2GBT-1S-P180 

2+1 Industrial Multirate PoE Media Converter 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Ports with 802.3bt 60/90W PoE, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, 
DIN Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 48-56VDC Power Input 

Limited Stock 

Commercial Multirate Media Converter 

AMG210M-1G-1S 

Commercial Multirate Media Converter, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 
Port, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, Mini, 0⁰C to +50⁰C, EU, US or UK 
Type Power Supply Included*, SFP Purchased Separately 

Stock 
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AMG210M-2G-1S 

2+1 Commercial Multirate Media Converter, 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Ports, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, Mini, 0⁰C to +50⁰C, EU, US or 
UK Type Power Supply Included*, SFP Purchased Separately 

Stock 

Commercial Multirate PoE Media Converter 

AMG210M-1GAT-1S-P30 

Commercial Multirate PoE Media Converter, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) 
RJ45 Port with 802.3at 30W PoE, 1 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Port, Mini, 
0⁰C to +50⁰C, EU, US or UK Type Power Supply Included*, SFP 
Purchased Separately^ 

Stock 

Industrial 6 / 8 Port Managed Switch 

AMG570-4G-2S 

Industrial 6 Port Managed Switch, 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 Ports, 
2 x 100/1000/2.5G Base-FX SFP Ports, DIN Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to 
+75°C, 12-56VDC Power Input 

Limited Stock 

AMG570-8G-3S 

Industrial 11 Port Managed Switch, 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 
Ports, 3 x 100/1000/2.5G Base-FX SFP Ports, DIN Rail / Wall Mount, -
40°C to +75°C, 12-56VDC Power Input 

Limited Stock 

Industrial POE Managed Switch 

AMG570-4GAT-2S-P120 

Industrial 6 Port Managed Switch, 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 Ports 
with 802.3at 30W PoE, 2 x 100/1000/2.5G Base-FX SFP Ports, DIN Rail 
/ Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 48-56VDC Power Input 

Stock 

AMG570-8GAT-3S-P240 

Industrial 11 Port Managed Switch, 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 
Ports with 802.3at 30W PoE, 3 x 100/1000/2.5G Base-FX SFP Ports, DIN 
Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 48-56VDC Power Input 

Stock 

  

AMG510-4G-24S-4XS 

Light Industrial 32 Port Managed Switch, 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 
Ports, 24 x 100/1000Base-Fx SFP Ports, 4 x 100M/1/2.5/10G Base-FX 
SFP+ Ports, 1U 19inch Rack Mount, -10°C to +60°C, 100-240VAC IEC 
Mains Power Input, 12-48VDC Backup Power Input 

Limited Stock 

  

SFP-MM-1G-SX05-85 

SFP Multimode, 1Gb, 2 Fibers, 500m, LC Connectors, 850nm Tx/Rx, -
40°C to +85°C, DDM 

Stock 

SFP-SM-1G-LX20-31 

SFP Singlemode, 1Gb, 2 Fibers, 20Km, LC Connectors, 1310nm Tx/Rx, -
40°C to +85°C, DDM 

Stock 
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